

NWBHA District 03 Awards Nomination 2024

To be awards eligible, you will need: a current NWBHA membership, to nominate your horse in each class you'd like to earn points in, and compete in more than 50% District 3 races. *Pee Wees do NOT need a NWBHA membership to earn awards.*

Date Submitted (points are earned from submission date forward):							
Member Name:	Coat (Men's & Women's) Sizes:						
Your Preferred Colo	rs:						
HORSE 1							
Registered Name (m	ay be used for a	wards – plea		•	ng):		
Barn Name:	ame: Ho				orse Preferred Colors:		
Horse Blanket/Shee	Horse Boot Size:						
Class Nominating:	Open \$25	Senior \$25	I	Youth \$25	Peewee \$10	Total:	
HORSE 2 Registered Name (m	ay be used for a	wards – plea	se b	e exact in spellin	ng):		
Barn Name:	ame: Horse Preferred Colors:						
Horse Blanket/Shee	Horse Boot Size:						
Class Nominating:	Open \$25	Senior \$25		Youth \$25	Peewee \$10	Total:	
HORSE 3 Registered Name (m	ay be used for a	wards – plea	se b	e exact in spellin	ng):		
Barn Name:			_ н	orse Preferred Co	olors:		
Horse Blanket/Shee	e Blanket/Sheet Size: Horse Boot Size:						
Class Nominating:	Open \$25	Senior \$25	I	Youth \$25	Peewee \$10	Total:	
For Office Use Only	For Office Use Only Checks Payable to: NWBHA District 3 or PayPal nwbha03@gmail.com						
Total Awards Fee Due:				Paid:	Paid:		